
M.B.A. (LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT ) - SELF FINANCEPG414

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

(Revised as on 30/06/2025)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 16  11  5  4  3  4  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: GENERAL

 1 PUPG250009416 GENERAL  126  20ANJANA PAUL

 2 PUPG250020998 GENERAL  112  26ARNAV SREE KUMAR

 3 PUPG250019403 GENERAL  109  28A BHUVANESHWAR

 4 PUPG250004125 GENERAL  108  30ABIN BABU

 5 PUPG250010880 GENERAL  105  32ADITYA PRAKASH

 6 PUPG250019355 GENERAL  103  35PAULWIN JOSE

 7 PUPG250014869 GENERAL  103  36AKASH A K

 8 PUPG250009757 OBC-NCL  100  40FATHIMA DIYA K

 9 PUPG250011623 OBC-NCL  100  41PADMAPARISHITH R

 10 PUPG250018832 GENERAL  100  42G K S PRAVIN VISHAL

 11 PUPG250005959 GENERAL  100  43P YAZHINI

 12 PUPG250009275 GENERAL  99  45SIDHARTH B

 13 PUPG250021268 GENERAL  98  47SANTHOSH S E

 14 PUPG250021827 OBC-NCL  98  48RENAMALA CALLY CHRISTIANA

 15 PUPG250022266 GENERAL  98  49NAINA AZEEB P

 16 PUPG250020412 OBC-NCL  96  50NANDANA T B

 17 PUPG250014693 OBC-NCL  95  52BALAJI B

 18 PUPG250019658 GENERAL  94  53S DHIKSHITH

 19 PUPG250002264 GENERAL  94  54S AMIRDHA VARSHINI

 20 PUPG250020749 GENERAL  94  55ANANYA PANDEY

 21 PUPG250018481 OBC-NCL  92  56FATHIMA LULUATH

 22 PUPG250018063 OBC-NCL  90  57NIDAL MOHAMED ASHRAF
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.
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GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 16  11  5  4  3  4  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: GENERAL

 23 PUPG250006849 OBC-NCL  88  58THILLIP S

 24 PUPG250022547 OBC-NCL  88  59PAVITHRA R

 25 PUPG250012561 OBC-NCL  88  60AKAASH

 26 PUPG250009338 OBC-NCL  88  61PRIYADHARSHINI A

 27 PUPG250001453 GENERAL  88  62DIVYAPRIYA KUMAR

 28 PUPG250015278 GENERAL  88  63AMIT KUMAR PANDIT

 29 PUPG250016713 OBC-NCL  86  65MUHAMMAD SUHYIL

 30 PUPG250010183 OBC-NCL  86  66M NICKSHAN MARDIN

 31 PUPG250002485 OBC-NCL  85  67RAGURAM M

 32 PUPG250004681 GENERAL  85  68ALAN S MATHEW

 33 PUPG250004931 OBC-NCL  85  69K HARINI

 34 PUPG250017839 GENERAL  84  70SAIRAMH K

 35 PUPG250017427 OBC-NCL  83  71ABHISHA A

 36 PUPG250005173 OBC-NCL  83  72MUHAMMED MUKTHAR K N

 37 PUPG250010551 OBC-NCL  83  73AFEEF A RAHMAN

 38 PUPG250005982 OBC-NCL  83  74HARINI M

 39 PUPG250003389 OBC-NCL  83  75JACOB M

 40 PUPG250010900 OBC-NCL  82  76RISIN ROSHAN

 41 PUPG250019759 OBC-NCL  82  77NEHA YADAV

 42 PUPG250011085 OBC-NCL  82  78GUKAN N

 43 PUPG250012627 OBC-NCL  80  79DEVACHANDRU S

 44 PUPG250004501 OBC-NCL  80  80ABDUL VAHID
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 
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GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 16  11  5  4  3  4  0  0  0
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 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: GENERAL

 45 PUPG250002869 OBC-NCL  80  81PETULA P R

 46 PUPG250006084 OBC-NCL  80  82MADHUMITHA S

 47 PUPG250004674 OBC-NCL  79  83AKHIL SURENDRAN T K

 48 PUPG250011143 OBC-NCL  79  84ALICE AROKIYAMARI R

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: OBC-NCL

 1 PUPG250009757 OBC-NCL  100  40FATHIMA DIYA K

 2 PUPG250011623 OBC-NCL  100  41PADMAPARISHITH R

 3 PUPG250021827 OBC-NCL  98  48RENAMALA CALLY CHRISTIANA

 4 PUPG250020412 OBC-NCL  96  50NANDANA T B

 5 PUPG250014693 OBC-NCL  95  52BALAJI B

 6 PUPG250018481 OBC-NCL  92  56FATHIMA LULUATH

 7 PUPG250018063 OBC-NCL  90  57NIDAL MOHAMED ASHRAF

 8 PUPG250006849 OBC-NCL  88  58THILLIP S

 9 PUPG250022547 OBC-NCL  88  59PAVITHRA R

 10 PUPG250012561 OBC-NCL  88  60AKAASH

 11 PUPG250009338 OBC-NCL  88  61PRIYADHARSHINI A

 12 PUPG250016713 OBC-NCL  86  65MUHAMMAD SUHYIL

 13 PUPG250010183 OBC-NCL  86  66M NICKSHAN MARDIN

 14 PUPG250002485 OBC-NCL  85  67RAGURAM M

 15 PUPG250004931 OBC-NCL  85  69K HARINI
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the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 
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ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

(Revised as on 30/06/2025)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 16  11  5  4  3  4  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: OBC-NCL

 16 PUPG250017427 OBC-NCL  83  71ABHISHA A

 17 PUPG250005173 OBC-NCL  83  72MUHAMMED MUKTHAR K N

 18 PUPG250010551 OBC-NCL  83  73AFEEF A RAHMAN

 19 PUPG250005982 OBC-NCL  83  74HARINI M

 20 PUPG250003389 OBC-NCL  83  75JACOB M

 21 PUPG250010900 OBC-NCL  82  76RISIN ROSHAN

 22 PUPG250019759 OBC-NCL  82  77NEHA YADAV

 23 PUPG250011085 OBC-NCL  82  78GUKAN N

 24 PUPG250012627 OBC-NCL  80  79DEVACHANDRU S

 25 PUPG250004501 OBC-NCL  80  80ABDUL VAHID

 26 PUPG250002869 OBC-NCL  80  81PETULA P R

 27 PUPG250006084 OBC-NCL  80  82MADHUMITHA S

 28 PUPG250004674 OBC-NCL  79  83AKHIL SURENDRAN T K

 29 PUPG250011143 OBC-NCL  79  84ALICE AROKIYAMARI R

 30 PUPG250020632 OBC-NCL  79  85AMAL P T

 31 PUPG250006113 OBC-NCL  78  86V SUDARSANAN

 32 PUPG250001305 OBC-NCL  78  87SANJAIKUMAR

 33 PUPG250013254 OBC-NCL  78  88MOHAMMED AMJADH B

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: SC

 1 PUPG250000700 SC  54  157AARTHI A
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.
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M.B.A. (LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT ) - SELF FINANCEPG414

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

(Revised as on 30/06/2025)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 16  11  5  4  3  4  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: SC

 2 PUPG250021769 SC  53  160VISHALA R A

 3 PUPG250011790 SC  49  181P MADHESH

 4 PUPG250019870 SC  49  183PREMIER MAGIDHA

 5 PUPG250014218 SC  42  208SIVAPRIYA K

 6 PUPG250003203 SC  42  211SOURAV BHARTI

 7 PUPG250014891 SC  41  214N ROHIT VEDHANANDH

 8 PUPG250017463 SC  40  225KARUNAKARAN MURUGAIYAN

 9 PUPG250004867 SC  40  228S SUKITHRA

 10 PUPG250013177 SC  34  242HARSHATA ROY

 11 PUPG250012336 SC  33  245V SURYAPRAKASH

 12 PUPG250006533 SC  30  253M ASMITHA

 13 PUPG250011697 SC  28  257M MONICA

 14 PUPG250001480 SC  28  259S SABAREESWARANE

 15 PUPG250003700 SC  27  262SHANTHA KRISHNA V

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: ST

 1 PUPG250007430 ST  45  200VINOTH S

 2 PUPG250002253 ST  39  232MANOHAR BESRA
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.
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